
厨
房
区

洗
碗
间

储
藏
间
2

储
藏
间
1

餐
厅

双炒单尾炉
1800*900*800

炉拼台
300*900*800六眼煲仔炉

1000*800*800

四门双温冰箱
1220*760*1950

双
层
工
作
台

8
80
*7
60
*8
00

双通工作柜
1800*700*800

揭盖式

洗碗机

双门消毒柜
1160*480*1650

四门保洁柜
1200*500*1800

双
层
工
作
台

5
00
*7
60
*800

异
形
双
孔
残
物
台

1
70
0*
60
0*
800

四层栅格货架
1200*500*1800

四门双温冰箱
1220*760*1950

工作台冷藏冰箱
1500*700*800

座台三层架
1500*300*900

双通工作柜
1800*700*800

灭
蝇
灯

双门蒸饭车

电磁灶

四门双温冰箱
1220*760*1950

紫外线灯

紫
外
线
灯

留样箱

开水器

IVIV
四层平板货架 四层平板货架

平
台
推
车

米面架

分餐调理柜

四孔保温台 移门柜

保
温
桶

移门柜

收
餐
口

双
层
工
作
台

5
00
*7
60
*800

IVIV

四层平板货架 四层平板货架

四层平板货架 四层平板货架

双层工作台
1800*700*800

双
层
工
作
台

保
温
桶

工
作
台

米面架

平
台
推
车

传
递
口


